HTS HF Solenoid Magnets
 Cryogen-free
 Compact
 Low fringe field
 Any orientation
 Fast ramping
 RT bore: 40 mm, 53 mm and
80 mm

 Active magnet protection electronics linked to
integrated temperature sensors and voltage taps
 19” rack-mountable compressor and power supply
 1 year warranty
HTS HF Solenoid Magnet
SPECIFICIATIONS
Model Bore Size
( mm )
Peak Field
( T )
Height
( mm )
Cryostat OD
( mm )
Uniformity, 10mm DSV ( % )
HF-40-5T 40 5 300 350 0.1
HF-40-7T 40 7 300 350 0.1
HF-40-9T 40 9 300 350 0.1
HF-53-5T 53 5 300 350 0.1
HF-53-7T 53 7 300 350 0.1
HF-53-9T 53 9 350 350 0.1
HF-80-5T 80 5 300 400 0.1
HF-80-7T 80 7 300 400 0.1
HF-80-9T 80 9 350 450 0.1
Maximum operating current 220A
Overall dimensions (L× W × H): < 850mm × 500mm × 750mm
OPTIONS
 Closed loop field control